(. LOMBARDIN Eroup: v

A KOHLER. COMPAN'Engine: 1IM 352 Drawing: E

TIMING/SPEED GOVERNOR

POS. |CODE DESCRIPTION Qty
1 3240.004 nut M 5 1
2 7555.003 washer diam. 5 1
3 J71R.001 washer diam. 5,3 1
4 5200.880 lever 1
5 1755.014 bolt M 5 x 25 1
6 5801.560 recovery spring 1
7 2183.031 hinge link 1
8 $685.154 exhaust valve 1
9 9652.162 intake valve 1

10 6400.029 cup 2
11 $5755.125 valve spring 2
12 6400.028 cup 2
13 7215.029 tappet 2
14 V71R.001 washer diam. 5,3 1
15 1919.006 bolt 1
16 «————- » see Pos.E 30 0
19 1165.010 circlip 1
20 9790.047 screw M 6 x 16 3
21 6140.415 governor pin 1
22 5204.006 lever 1
23 7555.004 washer diam. 6 1
24 B240.008 nut M 6 1
25 7200.064 drive rod 1
26 &K————— » spacer 0
27 1165.010 circlip 1
28 7620.017 washer 1
29 6130.050 pin 1
30 7362.235 SPEED GOVERNOR 1
31 1301.245 anello rasam d.28,8x16x0,13 1
32 1111.106 compression shaft 1
33 8430.061 lockpin 4 x 14 1
34 B8348.040 CAMSHAFT automatic compression release 1

printed by LOMBARDINI: 28/03/2018 -

1




Engine: 1IM 352 Drawing: E

printed by LOMBARDINI: 28/03/2018



